
                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

CycFX 8 Parts List

Item Description
13051213 Antenna 1 dBi, MCX 150mm

17010015 Ball bearing 625 ZR-CMB SRI-2
17010023 Ball bearing 6808 ZZ

17020032 Belt 390 RPP3/06

99013920 Belt tensioning - assembled

13050686 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPA-1

13050734 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPB-1

17050460-01 Cover - display with nuts

17050459-01 Cover - logo with nuts

11013940 Cover die hole of security cable

19010380 Cover of arm (plastic)

11014446 Cover of profile

11014501 Cover of toothwheel

14060436 Cover plexiglass

11014443 Covering of frame

13030894 CRMX Wireless Receiver
19020117-03 EggCrate Line 4

12050755-01 Extension of steppermotor

99014062 Girder for LED lens LLW19z2 45mm - assembled

11030580 Girder of display with screws M3

11014540-01 Girder of lens CycFX8 1-2

11014541-01 Girder of lens CycFX8 2-2

11014441-02 Girder of optic

99013989 Girder of optic - assembled

17030777 Grip ROHDE KM-36.18.093.9005

11014506 Gripping of wires

13051751 Holder - plastic FTH-28RS-01

12050764 Holder ball-bearing

11014394-01 Holder of PCB

17041006-01 Holder of PCB with nuts

11014392-01 Holder of tensioning
12050757 Insert of ball bearing

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

12050757-01 Insert of ball bearing

12050796 Interposer bar

11014453 Key for axe Y

14060422 LED lens LLC49z2 45mm

14060423 LED lens LLW19z2 45mm

18060020 Lock ring 4
11013629 Locking (sheet metal)

11014393 Logo CycFX

99013990 Mounting bracket Omega CL CycFX assembled

18040005 Nut M3 black

12050593 Nut of stopper SW7 M4

18040022 Nut selflock M3 silver

18540022 Nut selflock M3 silver

18040020 Nut selflock M4 silver

18540020 Nut selflock M4 silver

17030628 O ring 29x178

13030258-01 PCB Connectors RB1077-V2

13031468 PCB RB2821-A MINI LCD DISPLAY Robin CycFX 8 M

13031358 PCB RB2880-L Mini Double Optical Sensor

13031371 PCB RB2940, 2x DMX IN 3/5 pin

13031467 PCB RB2950 Robin CycFX 8 DR
13031466 PCB RB8096 Robin CycFX 8 L

12050798 Pivot of ball bearing

17030636 Plug - foam cube

13020058 Power supply CCI LM200A3L33B (48V DC/200W)

19530268-01 Profile L931

12050768 Ring for locking

17030760 Rubber base 182x185mm

17030029 Rubber bushing 20x3

18010114 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x6

18010086 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10

18010117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12

18010033 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6

18010032 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18010118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10

18010063 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12

18010010 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x14

18010120 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x16

18010119 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x30

18510216 Screw crosswise cup headed M25x6
18010003 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3

18010068 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x5

18010054 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x10

18010012 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x12

18010038 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x18

18010145 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x5

18010016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6

18010008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8

18010015 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8

18010007 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5

18520038 Screw self-tapping 25x6 in plastic

18020009 Screw self-tapping 29x65

18020002 Screw self-tapping 29x95

18020060 Screw self-tapping countersink 22x6 in plastic

18020016 Screw self-tapping countersink 29x65
18020006 Screw self-tapping countersink 29x95

18010270 Screw socket head cap M3x6

18010087 Screw socket head cap M3x8

18010013 Screw socket head cap M4x25

18010284 Screw socket head cap M4x30

18010066 Screw socket head cap M5x20

11014451 Sheet metal - AL with printing

17041009-01 Side plate left with nuts

17041008 Side plate right with nuts

12020003 Spacer D6xd38xL5

12050766 Spacer D6xL10 M3

12010043 Spacer D6xL18 M3

12020151-01 Spacer D8xd4xL145

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

12020153 Spacer D8xd4xL7

12020087 Spacer D8xd4xL85

12010231 Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L107 M3

12010230 Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L207 M3

12010094-01 Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L6 M3

12010165 Spacer hexagon SW6 DII L10 M3
12010197 Spacer M2

12050797-01 Spacer ring

13051408 Spade terminal 48

17030665 Spring tension d125xD10xL27

16010046 Steppermotor 24HC2016-01 (1Axis)

16010051 Steppermotor LINEAR ACTUATOR L24cm

12050609 Teflon housing

18060185 Threaded insert M4

11013842 Toothwheel D40 d14

12040117 Toothwheel HTD 3M z84

12040121 Toothwheel HTD-03 z14

18050001 Washer M3 black

18050009 Washer M3 selflock - black

18050011 Washer M3 star - black

18050002 Washer M4 black
18050003 Washer M4 selflock - black

18050010 Washer M4 star - black

11014291 Washer of PCB

13170537 Wires set f. R CycFX 8 230/120V Power

13170536 Wires set f. R CycFX 8 without Power-wires

http://www.lightparts.com/

